
 

 

 

 



 

 

ANTI-CRISIS PARADIGMS OF 
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE IN BANKS: 

A NEW INSTITUTIONAL OUTLOOK 

 
 
 
 

Alexander N. Kostyuk 
Fumiko Takeda 
Kaoru Hosono 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
___________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
Meiyo                   Ryoushin                Kouki 
Honor                  Conscience             Nobility 
Честь                  Совесть          Доброе имя 

_________________________VIRTUS INTERPRESS_________________________ 
 



 

ii 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Virtus Interpress 

Kirova Str. 146/1, 20 
Sumy, 40021 

Ukraine 
www.virtusinterpress.org 

 
 
 
 

Published in Ukraine by Virtus Interpress  
© Virtus Interpress, 2010 

 
 
 
 
 

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a 
retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means,  

without the prior permission in writing of Virtus Interpress, or as  
expressly permitted by law, or under terms agreed with the  
appropriate reprographics rights organization. New orders  

of the textbook and enquires concerning reproduction  
outside the scope of the above should be sent to: 

 
 
 
 

Virtus Interpress 
Postal Box 36 

40014 
Sumy 

Ukraine 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

You must not circulate this book in any other binding or cover and you must 
impose this same condition on any acquirer. 

 
ISBN 978-966-96872-1-0 

http://www.virtusinterpress.org/


 

xii 

LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS 

 
It is a pleasure to declare that the contributors to this book are well-known experts 

in corporate governance in banks. They represent more than 20 countries of the 

world. Taking into account that corporate governance in banks is quite new and 

unique area of research it could be taken for remarkable progress of the academic 

community. Moreover our contributors represent both academic and corporate 

worlds. Representatives of British Bankers‘ Association, Federal Reserve Banks, 

European Commissions, universities from developed and developing economies 

composed the perfect team of contributing authors. 

The full list of these well-known experts including their affiliations could be found 

at the end of the book. Besides that the names of authors could be found also in the 

chapter headers of the book. 

 



 

461 

INFORMATION ABOUT AUTHORS 

 
Agnieszka Słomka - 

Gołębiowska 

Warsaw School of Economics, Poland 

aslomka@sgh.waw.pl 

Alexander Kostyuk Ukrainian Academy of Banking, Ukraine 

kostyuka@academy.sumy.ua 

Andrew Harrison University of Adelaide, Australia 

Ambika Pati NEHU, India 

apatiau@yahoo.com 

Blanaid Clarke UCD School of Law, University College 

Dublin, Ireland 

blanaid.clarke@ucd.ie 

Brunella Bruno Università Bocconi, Italy 

brunella.bruno@unibocconi.it 

Bruce Rosser University of Adelaide, Australia 

bruce.rosser@adelaide.edu.au 

Carlos Pombo School of Management, Universidad de los 

Andes, Colombia 

cpombo@uniandes.edu.co 

Carol Wang Raj Soin College of Business 

Wright State University, USA 

carol.wang@wright.edu 

Chatsurang 

Karnchanasai 

Bank of Thailand, Thailand 

Christoph Van der Elst Tilburg University, The Netherlands, and Gent 

University, Belgium 

c.vdrelst@uvt.nl 

David Tripe Centre for Banking Studies, New Zealand 

d.w.tripe@massey.ac.nz 

mailto:apatiau@yahoo.com
mailto:brunella.bruno@unibocconi.it
mailto:cpombo@uniandes.edu.co


 

462 

Dmitriy Govorun Ukrainian Academy of Banking, Ukraine 

dima_govorun@mail.ru 

Eddy Wymeersch The Committee of European Securities 

Regulator, Belgium 

president.crt@cbfa.net 

Fumiko Takeda University of Tokyo, Japan 

takeda@tmi.t.u.-tokyo.ac.jp 

Giacomo Nocera Università Bocconi, Italy 

giacomo.nocera@unibocconi.it 

Giuliano Iannotta Università Bocconi, Italy 

guliano.iannotta@unibocconi.it 

Grace M. Liao Asia University, Taiwan 

gmliao@yahoo.com.tw 

Harold A. Black University of Tennessee, USA 

hblack@utk.edu 

James B. Thomson Federal Reserve Bank of Cleveland, USA 

jb.thomson@clev.frb.org 

Jean Canil University of Adelaide, Australia 

jean.canil@adelaide.edu.au 

Johanna Palmberg Jönköping International Business School, 

Sweden 

johanna.palmberg@jibs.se 

Kaoru Hosono Gakushuin University, Japan 

kaoru.hosono@gakushuin.ac.jp 

Kathryn Schumann University of Tennessee, USA 

kschuma1@utk.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:gmliao@yahoo.com.tw
mailto:johanna.palmberg@jibs.se


 

463 

Lena Tsipouri National & Kapodistrian University of Athens, 

Greece 

tsipouri@ath.forthnet.gr 

Loukas Spanos  National & Kapodistrian University of Athens, 

Greece  

loukas.spanos@gmail.com 

Luis H. Gutierrez Universidad del Rosario, Colombia  

Matthias Köhler Centre for European Economic Research, 

Germany 

koehler@zew.de 

Paul Chisnall Executive Director, British Bankers‘ 

Association (BBA), United Kingdom 

paul.chisnall@bba.org.uk 

Pongsak Hoontrakul Sasin of Chulalongkorn University, Thailand 

pongsak@Hoontrakul.com 

Raymond Lih Leedsmet Business School, United Kingdom 

raym.tl@gmail.com 

Rodolfo Apreda University of Cema, Argentina 

ra@cema.edu.ar 

Ruchira Sharma DCU Business School, Dublin City University, 

Ireland 

ruchira.sharma@dcu.ie 

Stefan Prigge HSBA Hamburg School of Business 

Administration, Germany 

stefan.prigge@hsba.de 

Theo Lynn DCU Business School, Dublin City University, 

Ireland 

theo.lynn@dcu.ie 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:pongsak@Hoontrakul.com
mailto:raym.tl@gmail.com
mailto:ra@cema.edu.ar


 

464 

Ting-Yi Cheng Overseas Chinese University, Taiwan 

tei5393@ocu.edu.tw 

Tracie Woidtke University of Tennessee, USA 

twoidtke@utk.edu 

Wei Rowe Department of Finance, Banking & Law 

University of Nebraska, USA 

wrowe@unomaha.edu 

Yoshitsugu Watanabe Keio University, Japan 

Y.W. Chen CPA, USA 

cpa10711@yahoo.com 

 

http://tw.mc720.mail.yahoo.com/mc/compose?to=tei5393@ocu.edu.tw
mailto:cpa10711@yahoo.com



